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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 5 Muški/M, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2019 - 9:56 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:17.76 Zoran VUJIČIĆ BUBU Bepgrad (SRB) 12.04.2014
MNE - 18 2:21.88 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Ljubljana (SLO) 10.05.2003
MNE - 16 2:29.53 Dragiša MIHAJLOVIĆ JHN Pančevo (SRB) 27.07.1997
MNE - 14 2:46.75 Boško BISMILJAK BUBU Podgorica 04.07.2015
MNE - 12 3:35.71 Ognjen BAJKOVIĆ SGBU Podgorica 02.07.2016
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

B:2001/2002

1. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 3:20.87 171 R 39.65 50.72 57.42 53.08

C:2003/2004

1. Jaka PUŠNIK 03 Olimpija, LJU 2:18.05 527 Q 30.19 35.04 35.84 36.98
2. Vuk STOJMENOVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 2:19.37 512 Q 31.00 34.67
3. Benjamin NAHTIGAL 03 Olimpija, LJU 2:20.31 501 Q 30.99 34.80 37.10 37.42
4. Dušan KATIĆ 03 Partizan, BG 2:32.51 390 Q
5. Marko STOJANOVIĆ 04 Barakuda, BG 2:50.55 279 R

D:2005/2006

1. Stefan PURIŠIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 2:32.20 393 Q 30.74 37.45
2. Stefan MILČIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 2:43.79 315 Q

DSQ Marko MIKETIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 3:46.09 43.12 1:01.09 1:02.76 59.12

E:2007/2008

1. Viktor ANDRIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 3:36.45 136 43.14 54.29 58.42 1:00.60
2. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 3:53.39 109 47.69 1:00.50 1:02.20 1:03.00

Otvoreno/Open

1. Velimir STJEPANOVIĆ 93 Partizan, BG 2:05.27 705 Q 28.16 31.58 33.00 32.53
2. Marko KRTINIĆ 00 Partizan, BG 2:13.52 582 Q 28.50 32.94 34.69 37.39
3. Jaka PUŠNIK 03 Olimpija, LJU 2:18.05 527 Q 30.19 35.04 35.84 36.98
4. Vuk STOJMENOVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 2:19.37 512 Q 31.00 34.67
5. Benjamin NAHTIGAL 03 Olimpija, LJU 2:20.31 501 Q 30.99 34.80 37.10 37.42
6. Stefan PURIŠIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 2:32.20 393 Q 30.74 37.45
7. Dušan KATIĆ 03 Partizan, BG 2:32.51 390 Q
8. Stefan MILČIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 2:43.79 315 Q
9. Marko STOJANOVIĆ 04 Barakuda, BG 2:50.55 279 R

10. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 3:20.87 171 R 39.65 50.72 57.42 53.08
11. Viktor ANDRIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 3:36.45 136 43.14 54.29 58.42 1:00.60
12. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 3:53.39 109 47.69 1:00.50 1:02.20 1:03.00

DSQ Marko MIKETIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 3:46.09 43.12 1:01.09 1:02.76 59.12


